
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Fernando Teotónio 664

Luís Morgadinho 663

Armando Carvalho 1824

Ana Santos 1693

Gaspar Pinto 1439

Bernardo Gusmão 1477

Luís Mota 1682

Alexandre Ramos 2125

Carlos Valentim 2185

Luís Ribeiro 1374

Rui da Silva Santos 1860

Eduardo Santos 1940

Gonçalo Henriques 2211

Tomás Branco 2212

Alexandre Ferreira 571

Paulo Amorim 2004

Filipe Abrantes 2294

NN

Luís Almeida 1835

Marco Vilas Boas 1972

Vitor Gomes 2881

Joel Oliveira 2885

Nuno Mateus 2045

Paulo Pimentel 2048

Fernando Peres 1830

José Pedro Silva 1831

Luis Simões 2887

Flávio Lopes 3329

Paulo Barata

NN

Diogo Simoes 1832

NN

David Lucas 1255

Roberto Santos 1520

Pedro Lago Vieira 3229

Alexandre Rodrigues 3197

Classe 7 P3

15 Luis Simões 2887 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IV 5914 Classe 7 P3

16 Paulo Barata MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX

X2

19 Pedro Lago Vieira 3229 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 Classe 2 P1

Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6111 Classe 2 P1

17 Diogo Simoes 1832 Renault Clio RS 6878 Classe 10

14 Fernando Peres 1830

18 David Lucas 1255

X1

12 Nuno Mateus 2045 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6522 Classe 14 X3

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555 Classe 7 P3

11 Vitor Gomes 2881 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 5574 Classe 9 

Filipe Abrantes 2294 Citroen C2 R2 5981 Classe 2 P1

Classe 10 X2

10 Luís Almeida 1835 Fiat  Punto HGT 16V 7865 Classe 3 P2

9

1860 Subaru Impreza WRX STI (2004) GDB 7320 Classe 14 X3

8 Alexandre Ferreira 571 Peugeot 309 5820

X2

5 Carlos Valentim 2185 Mitsubishi EVO (Grupo X) 7411 Classe 14 X3

6 Rui da Silva Santos

7 Gonçalo Henriques 2211 Renault Clio 6990 Classe 10

X3

4 Luís Mota 2185 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 5648 Classe 7 P3

3 Gaspar Pinto 1439 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V (CP9A) 7387 Classe 14

P3

1 Fernando Teotónio 664 Mitsubishi Evo IX 5588 Classe 7 P3

2 Armando Carvalho 1824 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution V (CP9A) 7433 Classe 7

Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe GrupoLic NºNº



Paulo Ferraz 2595

António Alexandre 2304

Daniel Ferreira 2307

Rodrigo  Pinheiro 2305

Rui Mendes 3085

Tiago Amado 2088

Telmo Neto 2544

Fábio Santos 1379

Bruno Neto 2543

Carlos Morgado 1820

Luis Couceiro 2670

Bruno Pedrosa 2367

David Santiago 1087

Ricardo Bettencourt 1958

José António Marques 2296

Ricardo Amaral Pereira 2040

Pedro Duarte 2428

NN

Filipe Matos 2719

Nuno Carvalhosa 2563

Francisco Santos 1861

Ricardo Bajouco 3327

João Ferreira 3227

Rui Carreira 3226

Hugo Marques 3133

Miguel Ramalho 3086

Franciso Lucas 2448

Paulo Martins 2450

Jose Gonzalez Calvar E-0347-Ga

Eva Rodriguez Costas E-0188-Ga

Diogo Martins 3025

Diogo Lopes 3087

António Dias 831

Pedro Raposo 2363

A Comissão Organizadora 03.04.2019Total Inscritos: 35

Classe 10 X2

27 José António Marques 2296

2719 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 7932 Classe 10 X2

28 Pedro Duarte 2428 Peugeot 205 6158

X1

51 António Dias 831 Skoda Fabia R5 7848 Classe 16 X5

29 Filipe Matos

35 Diogo Martins 3025 CITROEN AX 6586 Classe 9

34 Escuderia Surco Ec-015-ga Hyundai Accent

X1

32 Hugo Marques 3133 FORD KA 5626 Classe 9 X1

33 Francisco Lucas 2448 Nissan Micra 7799 Classe 8

X3

30 Francisco Santos 1861 BMW 320 I 7769 Classe 11 X2

2544 BMW 316 (E30) 5582 Classe 11

31 João Ferreira 3227 Mazda 323 GTX - 4WD 7435 Classe 14

X2

26 David Santiago 1087 PEUGEOT 206 7930 X1Classe 9

23 Telmo  Neto

Peugeot 206 7220 Classe 9 X1

22 Rui Mendes 3085 Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965 Classe 10

P3

20 Paulo Ferraz 2595 Subaru Impreza GC8 5581 Classe 14 X3

21 Daniel Ferreira 2307 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 Classe 7

2543 BMW COMPACT 5508 Classe 11 X2

X2

25 Luis Couceiro 2670 BMW 325 i (E30) 5590 Classe 11 X2

24 Bruno Neto


